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J.P. Morgan 2021 3 H | P1AETH | HftEhlES | BESITAETEEGY 500 | 2022 £ 4 A | $22.9021 | $11,451.0500 2,747,995
Securities PLC | 17 H 21 H
CTAETH | HERES | BT0TETLRE 1,500 | 2022 4 H | $22.9021 | $34,353.1500 2,749,495
21 H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BETTAETESY 500 | 202341 H | $22.8772 | $11,438.6200 2,749,995
30 H
PrETHE | HftEhlES | BETTETESY 1,500 | 2023 F 1 H | $22.8772 | $34,315.8700 2,751,495
30 H
PrETHE | HftEhlES | BETTETESY 500 | 202341 H | $22.8772 | $11,438.6200 2,751,995
30 H
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CTAETHE | HERES | BT TEEY 9,000 | 2021 5 H | $22.8394 | $205,554.6000 2,742,995
4 H
PTAETH | HftEhES | BECTETESY 9,000 | 2021 5 H | $22.8394 | $205,554.6000 2,733,995
4 H
PrETE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 3,500 | 2021 5 A | $22.8394 | $79,937.9000 2,730,495
4 H
trETE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 6,500 | 2021 F 7 A | $22.8231 | $148,350.1500 2,723,995
5H
trETE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 6,000 | 2021 F 7 A | $22.8231 | $136,938.6000 2,717,995
5H
tTETE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 500 | 2021 4£ 7 H | $22.8231 | $11,411.5500 2,717,495
5H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BETTAETESY 2,000 | 2021 #7 A | $22.8231 | $45,646.2000 2,715,495
5H
PrETHE | HftShlES | BETTAETESY 2,000 | 2021 #7 A | $22.8231 | $45,646.2000 2,713,495
5H
PTETE | HftEhlEL | BETTATAESY 2,000 | 2021 7 H | $22.8231 | $45,646.2000 2,711,495
5H
CTAETHE | HfEhES | BECTETEEGY 1,000 | 2021 7 H | $22.8231 | $22,823.1000 2,710,495
5H
tTETHE | HtShlED | #7014 THE 1,000 | 2026 3 H | $22.8500 | $22,850.0000 2,711,495
3H
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2#4%Hd1 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##FA Y/ ] °



